
Last Name First Name Email Address FB Name
Berstler Laura laura.berstler@gmail.com
Levy Marie-Claire (M-C)marie-claire.levy@us.cisv.org
Killian Riley Dance4life1197@Gmail.com
bautista raven rjbautista99@gmail.com
Walker Ted ted5280@comcast.net
Harkola Claire claireh@znet.com
Valentine Kelly wampusgirl@gmail.com
Helen Coleman ms.queenawesomepants@gmail.com
Tormey Devan dtormey2@mac.com
Teichman Marie buckbeak2@gmail.com
Seidner Nathan Nathanseidner@comcast.net
Patel Kinaan kinaanpatel@gmail.com
Baird Brooke-lyn radkidd1@yahoo.com
ross sydney sydney.ross10@gmail.com
Solomon Haley hales.solo@gmail.com
Garrett Emma ec_garrett28@yahoo.com
Walker Audrey audrey5280@comcast.net
Young Ellie ellievyoung@gmail.com
Bullock Nicole nhbullock@gmail.com
bradford james bradfordj@greenhill.org
vora imani imani_vora@yahoo.com
Chen Max chesshawk@gmail.com
Brown Calyn Calynb97@swbell.net
Perkins Michael mperkins1995@gmail.com
Teichman Ross jakecheese@gmail.com
Kleiman-moran Nikki nkleiman.moran@gmail.com
Cusick Gabby gabby.cusick@gmail.com
Jeremy Goldberg jeremy@goldbergemail.com
Ouellette Stephanie stephanie.o@sbcglobal.net
Gomez-Palacio Rodrigo rgpm.music@gmail.com Rodrigo Gpm
Beasley Julia juliabeasley@comcast.net Julia PartyAnimal
Woolfolk Monet monetmoospots@gmail.com
Patel Aliysa aliysapatel@gmail.com
Crawford Gen gen.crawford@gmail.com
Cooke Clara claraloryncooke@gmail.com
Nowak Michael mnowak66@mac.com
ablon haley haart2000@yahoo.com
Mansfield Benjamin ben@micheleandtodd.org
McGee Jason Jason.m@scclc.net
Peace Aj ajpeace@comcast.net
Wunderlich Samm samanthar.wunderlich@gmail.com
Jacobson Jeff jeff.i.jacobson@gmail.com
Golio Nancy nancy.golio@gmail.com
Walewski Danielle danigirl7187@hotmail.com
Closson Dea dea.closson@us.cisv.org
Raeside Francie fraeside@sbcglobal.net
Utset Lizzie Eutset20@gmail.com
brown nick nbdragon68@gmail.com



Gerringer Madison teyah1@comcast.net
McCabe Betsy betsymccabe@earthlink.net
Sadler Jamie cisvjamie@gmail.com
Shavel Carolyn cjshavel@msn.com
Lévy Julien joalevy@gmail.com
Jacobson Aaron aaron.the.cow@gmail.com
Ojeda Paloma pamy.oj@gmail.com
garrett tommy tommy.garrett99@yahoo.com
Doris Emily emalema@verizon.net
Dieperink Ainsley ainsdiep@gmail.com
Purcell Hallie halliepurcell@gmil.com
salim thara rsalim@yahoo.com
Cooper (Sprinkles)Sutherland Coopahx@gmail.com
Mackoul Katie peaceluvandmusic123@yahoo.com
Beasley Gianna gmbcisv13@gmail.com Gianna Marie
Bryenton Richard RBryenton321@gmail.com
helfman rhianna rhiannahelfman@gmail.com
Richter Fiona fiona@familie-richter.de
Rubin Brent txlonghorn18@yahoo.com
Stegner Amanda astegner@gmail.com
Maximoff Anna anna.maximoff@gmail.com
Morin Tara dobbey147@mac.com
Puza Alex charlah.a.robinson@cp.org
Clark Julia jreclark@gmail.com
Valentine Emma same as kelly valentine
Black-Hogins Rion rion.bh@gmail.com
Anderle Charlotte charlotteanderle@gmail.com
Hill Kevin thekevdog@earthlink.net
Taussig Sam sam.taussig@us.cisv.org
Ross Donna dsross90@msn.com
van Hoek Phil russianT@verzion.net
Bens Claire claire_bens@yahoo.com


